
GO. Scan. Win! Everyday Campaign 

Daily Winners & Grand Prize Winner Announcement 

15 October – 15 January 2021 

 

Congratulations to all winners! We will contact you on your mobile number once the prize is ready 

for delivery as specified in the Campaign Terms & Conditions.  

Grand Prize Winner  

Name NRIC Prize 

MOHD HATTA BIN A MOIZ XXXXXXXX5007 Thermomix TM6 

 

Week 14  

Date Day Name NRIC Prize 

13 January 22 Thursday 
UMMU MARDHIAH 
BINTI ABDUL HALIM 

XXXXXXXX0546 
Econovacs 

Deebot 

14 January 22 Friday 
MUHAMMAD AMIRUL 
AIZAT BIN MOHD AZA 

XXXXXXXX5085 Bose Earphones 

15 January 22 Saturday 
MOHAMMAD ZAHIN 
HAFIY BIN ZULKIFLI 

XXXXXXXX1311 RM1,000 cash 

 

Week 13  

Date Day Name NRIC Prize 

6 January 22 Thursday 
SHAIKH MUHAMMAD 
AFIQ BIN SHAIKH SU 

XXXXXXXX5693 
Econovacs 

Deebot 

7 January 22 Friday 
MUHAMMAD DANIEL 
FITRI BIN YAHYA 

XXXXXXXX5235 Bose Earphones 

8 January 22 Saturday 
NADYA JEHAN BINTI 
ASGAR 

XXXXXXXX0850 RM1,000 cash 

9 January 22 Sunday  
RICKFONYLIN BINTI 
PODIRIK 

XXXXXXXX5700 
Apple Watch 

Series 6 

10 January 22 Monday 
MUHAMMAD NAJMI 
BIN ABDUL GHAFFAR 

XXXXXXXX0867 Dyson Air Purifier 

11 January 22 Tuesday 
MUHAMMAD SIDIK BIN 
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR 

XXXXXXXX0035 SecretLab Chair 

12 January 22 Wednesday ZAIDA BINTI AWANG XXXXXXXX5804 Apple iPad Mini 

 

Week 12  

Date Day Name NRIC Prize 

30 December 21 Thursday 
MOHD AMIN BIN 
SABTU 

XXXXXXXX5375 
Econovacs 

Deebot 

31 December 21 Friday HER BIN RAMLI XXXXXXXX0105 Bose Earphones 

1 January 22 Saturday 
MUHAMMAD AMIRUL 
HAFIZ BIN MOHD RAM 

XXXXXXXX1101 RM1,000 cash 



2 January 22 Sunday  ADRIAN BIN JUNA XXXXXXXX5865 
Apple Watch 

Series 6 

3 January 22 Monday 
WAN FAZLIN NUR 
AISYAH BINTI WAN 
MOHD 

XXXXXXXX5662 Dyson Air Purifier 

4 January 22 Tuesday 
NURIN KHAIRINA BINTI 
KAMARUZAMAN 

XXXXXXXX0284 SecretLab Chair 

5 January 22 Wednesday 
ANIS ANISAH BINTI 
MAHYUDDIN 

XXXXXXXX5886 Apple iPad Mini 

 

Week 11  

Date Day Name NRIC Prize 

23 December 21 Thursday ABDELJALIL AZGANIN XXXXX9185 
Econovacs 

Deebot 

24 December 21 Friday 
MUHAMMAD AMIR 
HAFIZZAM BIN ALIAS 

XXXXXXXX0203 Bose Earphones 

25 December 21 Saturday 
MUHAMMAD IZZAT 
ANWAR BIN MOHSEN 

XXXXXXXX1167 RM1,000 cash 

26 December 21 Sunday  
TG MOHAMAD 
ISKANDAR BIN TG 
MOHAMAD ROSMA 

XXXXXXXX6001 
Apple Watch 

Series 6 

27 December 21 Monday 
MUHAMMAD AMSYAR 
BIN ABDUL RAZAK 

XXXXXXXX5475 Dyson Air Purifier 

28 December 21 Tuesday 
ARDINI DAMIA BINTI 
JUNAIDY 

XXXXXXXX0410 SecretLab Chair 

29 December 21 Wednesday 
NUR ADLINA BINTI 
MOHD AFFIAN 

XXXXXXXX5126 Apple iPad Mini 

 

Week 10  

Date Day Name NRIC Prize 

16 December 21 Thursday 
ABDUL HADI BIN ABD 
AZIZ 

XXXXXXXX5701 
Econovacs 

Deebot 

17 December 21 Friday 
MOHAMAD NABIL 
DANISH BIN 
MOHAMAD S 

XXXXXXXX8623 Bose Earphones 

18 December 21 Saturday 
NOOR ALEEYA MAISRA 
BINTI MOHD EZRIN 

XXXXXXXX0538 RM1,000 cash 

19 December 21 Sunday  
NURUL ALIYA BINTI 
MOHD TASYRIF 

XXXXXXXX5198 
Apple Watch 

Series 6 

20 December 21 Monday 
MUHAMMAD HASIF 
BIN ABD MALEK 

XXXXXXXX0515 Dyson Air Purifier 

21 December 21 Tuesday 
MOHD SHAHRIZAD BIN 
AHMAD RADZI 

XXXXXXXX5267 SecretLab Chair 

22 December 21 Wednesday 
MOHAMAD FARHAN 
BIN MOHD TARMIZI 

XXXXXXXX0015 Apple iPad Mini 

 

 



Week 9  

Date Day Name NRIC Prize 

9 December 21 Thursday 
NUR AFIQAH BINTI MD 
ZIN 

XXXXXXXX5068 
Econovacs 

Deebot 

10 December 21 Friday 
SHERWIN JOHNSON 
PETER 

XXXXXXXX5039 Bose Earphones 

11 December 21 Saturday 
HEZIQ ADAM BIN 
HAIRUL ANUAR 

XXXXXXXX0025 RM1,000 cash 

12 December 21 Sunday  
AZRIN HAKIMI BIN 
AZIZAN 

XXXXXXXX0401 
Apple Watch 

Series 6 

13 December 21 Monday 
NURMASYITAH BINTI 
MAZLAN 

XXXXXXXX5980 Dyson Air Purifier 

14 December 21 Tuesday 
DANIEL HAIKAL BIN 
HILMANIZAM 

XXXXXXXX0821 SecretLab Chair 

15 December 21 Wednesday 
IRFAN EFENDI BIN 
MOHD KHALID 

XXXXXXXX5531 Apple iPad Mini 

 

Week 8  

Date Day Name NRIC Prize 

2 December 2021 Thursday 
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS 
BIN NORHAZAKI 

XXXXXXXX0499 
Econovacs 

Deebot 

3 December 2021 Friday 
MUHAMMAD AIMAN 
QAYYUM BIN RAMLI 

XXXXXXXX0889 Bose Earphones 

4 December 2021 Saturday 
FATEN FATANAH BINTI 
MOHD AFFENDEE 

XXXXXXXX5902 RM1,000 cash 

5 December 2021 Sunday  
MUHAMMAD AMIRUL 
AIMAN BIN ZAMRY 

XXXXXXXX1241 
Apple Watch 

Series 6 

6 December 2021 Monday 
NUR SYAMIMI AQILAH 
BINTI HUDRI 

XXXXXXXX5650 Dyson Air Purifier 

7 December 2021 Tuesday 
NORLIZA FIRHANA 
BINTI RAIHAN 

XXXXXXXX5922 SecretLab Chair 

8 December 2021 Wednesday 
AMINUDDIN BIN 
NAHRUL ULUM 

XXXXXXXX0227 Apple iPad Mini 

 

Week 7  

Date Day Name NRIC Prize 

25 November 2021 Thursday 
MUHAMMAD IZZAT 
DANIAL BIN MOHD 
NAZ 

XXXXXXX0015 
Econovacs 

Deebot 

26 November 2021 Friday 
MUHAMMAD AMIRUL 
MUKMININ BIN ABD R 

XXXXXXXX5909 Bose Earphones 

27 November 2021 Saturday ASHMA BINTI SAID XXXXXXXX6106 RM1,000 cash 

28 November 2021 Sunday  
MUHAMMAD 
AZAMUDDIN BIN 
MOHAMAD AMI 

XXXXXXXX0315 
Apple Watch 

Series 6 

29 November 2021 Monday 
NUR NABILAH BINTI 
SAIDI 

XXXXXXXX5222 Dyson Air Purifier 



30 November 2021 Tuesday 
AMIRUL AMIN BIN 
AHMAD BOESTAMAN 

XXXXXXXX1509 SecretLab Chair 

1 December 2021 Wednesday 
AMEER ASYRAF BIN 
AHMAD 

XXXXXXXX5513 Apple iPad Mini 

 

Week 6  

Date Day Name NRIC Prize 

18 November 2021 Thursday 
NUR IRDINA BINTI 
NASMI ZARUDIN 

XXXXXXXX5590 
Econovacs 

Deebot 

19 November 2021 Friday 
MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ 
DANIEL BIN ABDULLA 

XXXXXXXX0325 Bose Earphones 

20 November 2021 Saturday 
MUHAMMAD HARITH 
SHAL 

XXXXXXXX1059 RM1,000 cash 

21 November 2021 Sunday  
MUHAMAD 
ZARULHISHAM BIN MD 
ZAID 

XXXXXXXX5107 
Apple Watch 

Series 6 

22 November 2021 Monday 
MUHAMMAD KHAIRIN 
BIN MOHD HANAFIAH 

XXXXXXXX5017 Dyson Air Purifier 

23 November 2021 Tuesday 
BENEDICK ATIF ANAK 
NGADEG 

XXXXXXXX5083 SecretLab Chair 

24 November 2021 Wednesday 
NOOR MASITAH BINTI 
IBRAHIM 

XXXXXXXX5558 Apple iPad Mini 

 

Week 5  

Date Day Name NRIC Prize 

11 November 2021 Thursday 
FATIN NUR AYUNI 
BINTI MOHD ANWAR 

XXXXXXXX5056 
Econovacs 

Deebot 

12 November 2021 Friday 
MUHAMAD AZWAN 
BIN CHE KU 
MUHAMMAD 

XXXXXXXX0615 Bose Earphones 

13 November 2021 Saturday 
FARITZ EIKHLAS BIN 
ISHAK 

XXXXXXXX0171 RM1,000 cash 

14 November 2021 Sunday  
RIDZWANAH ZULAIKHA 
BINTI IBRAHIM 

XXXXXXXX0752 
Apple Watch 

Series 6 

15 November 2021 Monday 
INDERA IMAN BIN 
ZAHARI 

XXXXXXXX0023 Dyson Air Purifier 

16 November 2021 Tuesday 
NURUL BALQIS BINTI 
HASLEE 

XXXXXXXX1418 SecretLab Chair 

17 November 2021 Wednesday 
AINUL IZZATI BINTI 
ANUAR 

XXXXXXXX0706 Apple iPad Mini 

 

Week 4  

Date Day Name NRIC Prize 

4 November 2021 Thursday 
SALSABILLA BINTI 
KAMALUDIN DARUS 

XXXXXXXX5274 
Econovacs 

Deebot 



5 November 2021 Friday 
MUHAMMAD IDHAM 
BIN RUSDI 

XXXXXXXX1129 Bose Earphones 

6 November 2021 Saturday ALIAS BIN FOZIE XXXXXXXX1063 RM1,000 cash 

7 November 2021 Sunday  
NUR AMALINA BINTI 
ADNAN 

XXXXXXXX1082 
Apple Watch 

Series 6 

8 November 2021 Monday 
AKMAL HAZWANI BINTI 
AHMAD KAMAL 

XXXXXXXX1060 Dyson Air Purifier 

9 November 2021 Tuesday 
NURUL IZZATY BINTI 
AZMAN 

XXXXXXXX1558 SecretLab Chair 

10 November 2021 Wednesday 
SYASYA AMNANI BINTI 
SUID 

XXXXXXXX5820 Apple iPad Mini 

 

Week 3 

Date Day Name NRIC Prize 

28 October 2021 Thursday 
AHMAD 
NASHARUDDIN BIN 
AHMAD AZIZUD 

XXXXXXXX6775 
Econovacs 

Deebot 

29 October 2021 Friday 
NURUL ASNA BINTI 
JISMAN 

XXXXXXXX0050 Bose Earphones 

30 October 2021 Saturday 
ABDULLAH HAKIM 
ALMANSHUR BIN MAT  

XXXXXXXX6097 RM1,000 cash 

31 October 2021 Sunday  
NURUL ATIKAH BINTI 
RUSLI 

XXXXXXXX5344 
Apple Watch 

Series 6 

1 November 2021 Monday 
NIK MUHAMMAD 
AMIRULHAKIM BIN NIK  

XXXXXXXX0835 Dyson Air Purifier 

2 November 2021 Tuesday AZWAN BIN AMIR XXXXXXXX1433 SecretLab Chair 

3 November 2021 Wednesday 
MUHAMMAD AMIRUL 
BIN JAMALUDIN 

XXXXXXXX5655 Apple iPad Mini 

 

Week 2  

Date Day Name NRIC Prize 

21 October 2021 Thursday 
MUHAMMAD ASRI BIN 
MOHD ARSHAD 

XXXXXXXX5855 
Econovacs 

Deebot 

22 October 2021 Friday 
NUR JASMIN SUHANA 
BINTI ABD AZIZ 

XXXXXXXX0460 Bose Earphones 

23 October 2021 Saturday SHAHIR BIN SHAFIE XXXXXXXX0241 RM1,000 cash 

24 October 2021 Sunday  
MUHAMMAD ADIB BIN 
MUHAMAD HARZAN 

XXXXXXX46293 
Apple Watch 

Series 6 

25 October 2021 Monday 
NURUL SYAFIQAH BINTI 
AMIZI 

XXXXXXXX6552 Dyson Air Purifier 

26 October 2021 Tuesday AMIRUDDIN BIN RAMLI XXXXXXXX5681 SecretLab Chair 

27 October 2021 Wednesday 
MOHAMMAD WAHYU 
DIANS 

CXXXXX25 Apple iPad Mini 

 

 

 



Week 1 

Date Day Name NRIC Prize 

15 October 2021 Friday 
MOHAMMAD RIZUAN 
BIN ABDUL AZIZ 

XXXXXXXX1833 Bose Earphones 

16 October 2021 Saturday 
MUHAMMAD SOLLEH 
BIN AHMAD IDRIS 

XXXXXXXX0025 RM1,000 cash 

17 October 2021 Sunday 
AFIQ EIZZUDDIN BIN 
AHMAD SHAUPI 

XXXXXXXX6189 
Apple Watch 

Series 6 

18 October 2021 Monday 
NIK NADHILAH BINTI 
NIK MOHD YUSOFF 

XXXXXXXX5504 
Dyson Air 
Purifier 

19 October 2021 Tuesday 
MUHAMMAD HANAFI 
BIN HASHIM 

XXXXXXXX0777 SecretLab Chair 

20 October 2021 Wednesday 
NUR ANIS ZARIFAH 
BINTI MHD ZAIN 

XXXXXXXX5768 Apple iPad Mini 

 


